
Fresh, Healthy, Good Food                Every Day!  This institution is an equal oppurtunity provider

Menu is subject to infrequent changes

Week 6 Monday, December 01, 2025 Tuesday, Dec 2, 2025 Wednesday, Dec 3, 2025 Thursday, Dec 4, 2025 Friday, Dec 5, 2025
Hot Lunch Chicken Patty Sandwich Brunch Lunch All Beef Hot Dog Asian Chicken Noodle Bowl Pizza Crunchers

Fava Bean Crisps Pancakes w/ Syrup, Omelet Steamed Corn Sesame Chicken on Noodles Sliced Cucumbers w/ Dip
Carrot Slims Carrots w/ Dip Banana Broccoli w/ Dip Apple

Fruit Cup Fresh Orange Honeydew Chunks

Blueberry Pomegranate Bar Vanilla Waffle Banana Muffin Apple Breakfast Bites Brekkie
Breakfast Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit
Week 1 Monday, Dec 8, 2025 Tuesday, Dec 9, 2025 Wednesday, Dec 10, 2025 Thursday, Dec 11, 2025 Friday,Dec 12, 2025

Hot LunchHot Lunch Chicken Nuggets Beef Pretzel Dog Chicken & Egg Fried Rice Beef Taco Mini Waffles & Omelet
Mac & Cheese Steamed Corn Fresh Veggies Seasoned Beef, Lettuce, Cheese Salad

Celery & Carrots w/Dip Fresh Orange Banana Cheesy Refried Beans Apple
Fruit Cup Honeydew Chunks

French Toast Bar Sliced Bagel w/ Strawberry CC Large Cornbread Pumpkin Bread Glazed Donut
Breakfast Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit
Week 2 Monday, Dec 15, 2025 Tuesday Dec 16, 2025 Wednesday, Dec 17, 2025 Thursday, Dec 18, 2025 Friday, Dec 19, 2025

Hot Lunch Chicken Drumstick Brunch Lunch Bag Lunch Bag Lunch

Mashed Potatoes, Dinner Roll French Toast Sticks w/ Syrup Turkey & Cheese Bun Turkey & Cheese Bun PAPA JOHN's PIZZA DAY

Celery Sticks Carrots & Celery w/ Dip Carrots, Veggie Juice Carrots, Veggie Juice

Fruit Cup Fresh Orange Apple Apple
Blueberry Loaf Apple Muffin Cranberry Oatmeal Bar Glazed Pull a parts Mrs Stickney's choice

Breakfast Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice
Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Week 3 Monday, Dec 22, 2025 Tuesday, Dec 23, 2025 Wednesday, Dec 24, 2025 Thursdsay, Dec 25, 2025 Friday, Dec 26, 2025

Christmas Break Christmas Break Christmas Break MERRY CHRISTMAS Christmas Break

Week 4 Monday, Dec 29, 2025 Tuesday, Dec 30, 2025 Wednesday, Dec 31, 2025
Hot Lunch

Christmas Break Christmas Break Good Bye 2025!

Choice of Milk offered daily for Lunch
Breakfast


